EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

In my opinion, ...
in one's thirties
in order to do
in other words
in pairs
in particular
in person
in place of ~
in practice

in reality

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

in return
in shape
in spite of ~
in that case, ...
in the distance
in the end
in the first place
in the long run
in the middle of ~

in the past

0841-0860



