EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

841	In my opinion,	851	in return	
842	in one's thirties	852	in shape	
843	in order to do	853	in spite of \sim	
844	in other words	854	in that case ,	
845	in pairs	855	in the distance	
846	in particular	856	in the end	
847	in person	857	in the first place	
848	in place of \sim	858	in the long run	
849	in practice	859	in the middle of \sim	
850	in reality	860	in the past	